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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Important Messages

Top teams from each division qualify for county playoffs.  Second and third
qualify for quarterfinals.  Division champs gets byes into semifinals.

Division champions qualify for regionals.  Next four teams with highest
team average qualify for regionals.

Top 20 bowlers (minimum 28 games) qualify for regionals.  Next 8 bowlers
(minimum 21 games) will be determined by county singles tournament.

Top 8 bowlers (minimum 28 games) qualify for District 3 tournament.  Next 4
bowlers (minimum 21 games) will be determined by county singles tournament.

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 7 Wilson 33 0 100.0 712 27636 870 2429
2 4 Muhlenberg 16 8 66.7 615 24010 757 2052
3 3 Daniel Boone 8 12 40.0 555 16561 662 1894
4 2 Exeter 4 11 26.7 584 12267 647 1810
5 6 Twin Valley 2 13 13.3 529 16527 638 1801
6 1 Gov. Mifflin 2 18 10.0 496 14399 544 1548
7 5 Reading 0 3 488 1465 535 1465

Division2
1 8 Antietam 0 0 0 0 0
2 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0
3 10 Wyomissing 0 0 0 0 0
4 11 Schuylkill Valley 0 0 0 0 0
5 12 Hamburg 0 0 0 0 0
6 13 Conrad Weiser 0 0 0 0 0
7 14 Oley Valley 0 0 0 0 0

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 870 Wilson 757 Muhlenberg 662 Daniel Boone
Scratch Series 2429 Wilson 2052 Muhlenberg 1894 Daniel Boone

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 28 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 234 Jessica Pisarek 194 Kayla Ernst 187 Amanda Arters
Scratch Series 599 Jessica Pisarek 481 Amanda Arters 479 Stephanie Barlet

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Gov. Mifflin
Katie Cinesi 3655 35 104
Becca King 3901 41 95
Marina Azzarello 3571 42 85
Nicole Stambaugh 0 0 110
Sierra Sallada 0 0 110

2 - Exeter
Nicolette Johnson 2339 18 129
Abbey Riegel 1369 15 91
Katelyn Murphy 2861 26 110
Jasmine Deaza 3129 26 120
Lizzy Roney 1029 8 128
Danielle Chernesky 698 5 139

3 - Daniel Boone
Shannon Keegan 0 0 110
Alison White 0 0 110
Alex 0 0 110
Kirstie Turkowski 2744 24 114
Megan Jolivette 2087 19 109
Lauren Haag 3204 27 118
Gabrielle Dodson 1861 19 97
Marissa Christiana 3385 27 125
Abigail Unger 1618 16 101
Ashley Greenway 1662 17 97

4 - Muhlenberg
Morgenne Blimline 2643 22 120
April Power 2256 20 112
Sierra Glass 4333 33 131
Kayla Ernst 4936 38 129
Dixie Hodge 3196 25 127
Emily Levan 1430 14 102
Brianna Fritz 4058 32 126
Makayla Weaver 1729 15 115
Kayla Kerscjmer 287 2 143
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

5 - Reading
Allison Grenseman 1635 18 90
Teresa Faust 1708 16 106
Kaila Ramos 478 6 79
Chyanna Swavely 820 9 91
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

6 - Twin Valley
Lisa Tosunian 238 2 119
Lauren Haag 260 3 86
Ashley Greenway 232 3 77
Marrisa Christiana 318 3 106
Alyssa Piffer 114 1 114
Shannon Keegan 2345 24 97
Alison White 2693 27 99
Heather Phillips 1357 18 75
Alex Howells 3216 27 119
Mackenzie Hess 589 4 147
Breanna Williams 463 3 154
Amy Carvalho 1576 12 131

7 - Wilson
Amanda Arters 5154 38 135
Stephanie Barlet 4943 36 137
Alicia Benner 0 0 110
Emilie Braun 4435 36 123
Emily Castner 1560 9 173
Paige Graeff 0 0 110
Dawn Kleinspehn 0 0 110
Ashley Krall 4616 27 170
Jessica Pisarek 5168 32 161
Felicia Trievel 0 0 110

8 - Antietam
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

9 - Berks Catholic
Olivia Vida 2872 25 114
Olivia Hartz 358 3 119
Sarah Blaise 1170 10 117
Alex Murga 307 2 153
Morgan Driggs 782 6 130

10 - Wyomissing
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

11 - Schuylkill Valley
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

12 - Hamburg
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Conrad Weiser
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

14 - Oley Valley
Audrey Hamm 947 8 118
Aleesia Youse 152 1 152
Catherine Varcoe 108 1 108
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

Real Real
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Castner, Emily Wilson 1560 9 173
Krall, Ashley Wilson 4616 27 170
Pisarek, Jessica Wilson 5168 32 161
Williams, Breanna Twin Valley 463 3 154
Murga, Alex Berks Catholic 307 2 153
Youse, Aleesia Oley Valley 152 1 152
Hess, Mackenzie Twin Valley 589 4 147
Kerscjmer, Kayla Muhlenberg 287 2 143
Chernesky, Danielle Exeter 698 5 139
Barlet, Stephanie Wilson 4943 36 137
Arters, Amanda Wilson 5154 38 135
Carvalho, Amy Twin Valley 1576 12 131
Glass, Sierra Muhlenberg 4333 33 131
Driggs, Morgan Berks Catholic 782 6 130
Johnson, Nicolette Exeter 2339 18 129
Ernst, Kayla Muhlenberg 4936 38 129
Roney, Lizzy Exeter 1029 8 128
Hodge, Dixie Muhlenberg 3196 25 127
Fritz, Brianna Muhlenberg 4058 32 126
Christiana, Marissa Daniel Boone 3385 27 125
Braun, Emilie Wilson 4435 36 123
Deaza, Jasmine Exeter 3129 26 120
Blimline, Morgenne Muhlenberg 2643 22 120
Hartz, Olivia Berks Catholic 358 3 119
Howells, Alex Twin Valley 3216 27 119
Tosunian, Lisa Twin Valley 238 2 119
Haag, Lauren Daniel Boone 3204 27 118

Hamm, Audrey Oley Valley 947 8 118
Turkowski, Kirstie 236 2 118
Blaise, Sarah Berks Catholic 1170 10 117
Weaver, Makayla Muhlenberg 1729 15 115
Vida, Olivia Berks Catholic 2872 25 114
Turkowski, Kirstie Daniel Boone 2744 24 114
Piffer, Alyssa Twin Valley 114 1 114
Power, April Muhlenberg 2256 20 112
Murphy, Katelyn Exeter 2861 26 110
Jolivette, Megan Daniel Boone 2087 19 109
Varcoe, Catherine Oley Valley 108 1 108
Faust, Teresa Reading 1708 16 106
Christiana, Marrisa Twin Valley 318 3 106
Cinesi, Katie Gov. Mifflin 3655 35 104
Levan, Emily Muhlenberg 1430 14 102
Unger, Abigail Daniel Boone 1618 16 101
White, Alison Twin Valley 2693 27 99
Dodson, Gabrielle Daniel Boone 1861 19 97
Greenway, Ashley Daniel Boone 1662 17 97
Keegan, Shannon Twin Valley 2345 24 97
King, Becca Gov. Mifflin 3901 41 95
Riegel, Abbey Exeter 1369 15 91
Swavely, Chyanna Reading 820 9 91
Grenseman, Allison Reading 1635 18 90
Haag, Lauren Twin Valley 260 3 86
Azzarello, Marina Gov. Mifflin 3571 42 85
Unger, Abigail 250 3 83
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Real Real
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Ramos, Kaila Reading 478 6 79
Greenway, Ashley Twin Valley 232 3 77
Phillips, Heather Twin Valley 1357 18 75
Stambaugh, Nicole Gov. Mifflin 0 0
Sallada, Sierra Gov. Mifflin 0 0
Keegan, Shannon Daniel Boone 0 0

White, Alison Daniel Boone 0 0
, Alex Daniel Boone 0 0
Benner, Alicia Wilson 0 0
Graeff, Paige Wilson 0 0
Kleinspehn, Dawn Wilson 0 0
Trievel, Felicia Wilson 0 0
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